

RESULTS OF SPECIAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL TRANSPORTATION BID - FEBRUARY 28, 2024

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# STUDENTS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
CS-637	Carl H. Kumpf School-Clark	Clark		Villani* First Care	\$225.00 \$389.00	\$0.01

CS-685	Westbridge Academy-Bloomfield Aide	Hillside	1	OTD2* H & A First Care Jarvis K & S Busy Bee	\$329.00 \$368.00 \$379.00 \$396.00 \$398.00 \$420.00	\$0.01
--------	---------------------------------------	----------	---	---	--	--------

CS-694	Madison Elementary School-Rahway Aide	Rahway	1	First Care* Busy Bee Jarvis Prestige	\$329.00 \$342.00 \$375.00 \$398.00	\$0.01
--------	--	--------	---	---	--	--------

CS-695	Green Brook Academy-Bound Brook	Plainfield	1	By Faith* Jarvis Prestige Busy Bee First Care	\$270.00 \$340.00 \$388.00 \$409.00 \$479.00	\$0.01
--------	---------------------------------	------------	---	---	--	--------

RESULTS OF SPECIAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL TRANSPORTATION BID - FEBRUARY 28, 2024

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# STUDENTS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
CS-699	Gateway School-Carteret Aide	Linden	1			
# Student deleted prior to bid opening.						
CS-703	School #2-Linden	Linden	1			
# Student deleted prior to bid opening.						
CS-704	Jardine Academy-Cranford Aide	Hillside	1	First Care* H & A Prestige Jarvis	\$346.00 \$365.00 \$408.00 \$478.00	\$0.01
CS-705	Raymond Lesniak Recovery High-Roselle	Freehold	1	On The Dot* By Faith Busy Bee Jarvis Prestige	\$289.00 \$300.00 \$302.00 \$372.00 \$388.00	\$0.01
CS-706	Walter O. Krumbiegel M.S.-Hillside Aide	Hillside	2	On The Dot* First Care	\$300.00 \$336.00	\$0.01

RESULTS OF SPECIAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL TRANSPORTATION BID - FEBRUARY 28, 2024

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# STUDENTS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
CS-707	Allegro School-Cedar Knolls Aide	Union	1	First Care* Prestige Jarvis	\$409.00 \$448.00 \$450.00	\$0.01
CS-711	Academy 360-Upper-Livingston Aide	West Orange	1	Jaris* First Care Prestige	\$395.00 \$474.00 \$548.00	\$1.00 \$0.01
CS-720	Kindergarten Success Academy-Roselle Aide	Roselle	1	Busy Bee* By Faith On The Dot First Care Jarvis K & S	\$248.00 \$290.00 \$339.00 \$356.00 \$366.00 \$388.00	\$1.00
CS-721	Washington Elementary School-Roselle Aide	Roselle	1	First Care* H & A On The Dot K & S	\$329.00 \$389.00 \$473.00 \$498.00	\$0.01

RESULTS OF SPECIAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL TRANSPORTATION BID - FEBRUARY 28, 2024

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# STUDENTS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
CS-722	Jefferson School-Plainfield	Plainfield	1	#Jarvis #K & S	\$342.00 \$368.00	\$1.00

#ALL BIDS REJECTED DUE TO DELETION OF STUDENT PRIOR TO START OF ROUTE.

CS-728	Mountain Park School-Berkeley Heights Mary Kay McMillin Early Childhood Center - Berkeley Heights	Berkeley Heights		Golden Arrow *	\$480.00	\$2.00
--------	---	------------------	--	----------------	----------	--------

CS-730	Mt. Carmel Guild Academy-West Orange Aide	Linden	1	K & S* Jarvis	\$368.00 \$388.00	\$0.95
--------	--	--------	---	------------------	----------------------	--------

CS-732	Essex Campus Academy-Fairfield Aide	West Orange	1	Busy Bee* First Care K & S Jarvis H & A	\$348.00 \$384.00 \$408.00 \$408.00 \$415.00	\$1.00
--------	--	-------------	---	---	--	--------

CS-735	Essex Valley School-West Caldwell Aide	West Orange	1	Jarvis* H & A K & S First Care	\$380.00 \$389.00 \$408.00 \$461.00	\$1.00
--------	---	-------------	---	---	--	--------

RESULTS OF SPECIAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL TRANSPORTATION BID - FEBRUARY 28, 2024

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# STUDENTS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
CS-736	School # 1-Linden	Linden	1	Prestige* Jarvis	\$398.00 \$415.00	\$0.95
CS-737	Mt. Carmel Guild Academy-West Orange	Hillside	1	Prestige* Jarvis First Care	\$348.00 \$358.00 \$409.00	\$0.95
CS-739	Calais School-Whippany	Clark	1	Prestige* Jarvis First Care	\$378.00 \$386.00 \$469.00	\$0.95
CS-740	DCF Essex Campus-Newark Aide	East Windsor Regional	1	First Care* K & S	\$447.00 \$548.00	\$0.01

RESULTS OF SPECIAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL TRANSPORTATION BID - FEBRUARY 28, 2024

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# STUDENTS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
CS-742	Academy 360- Upper-Livingston Aide	Union	1	K & S* Jarls First Care	\$448.00 \$456.00 \$489.00	\$0.95
CS-743	Broad Step Academy-Sparta 2 Aides	Union	1	First Care*	\$679.00	\$0.01
CS-744	School One Elementary-Scotch Plains Aide	Scotch Plains/Fanwood	2	On the Dot* Jarls K & S First Care	\$355.00 \$370.00 \$398.00 \$489.00	\$0.01
CS-745	Somerset Academy-Bridgewater Aide	Linden	1			

STUDENT DELETED PRIOR TO BID OPENING.

RESULTS OF SPECIAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL TRANSPORTATION BID - FEBRUARY 28, 2024

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# STUDENTS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
CS-746	Calais School-Whippany Aide	Plainfield	1	Prestige* Jarvis First Care	\$438.00 \$440.00 \$499.00	\$0.95
CS-747	JFK Community Center-Rahway Franklin Elementary School-Rahway Aide	Rahway	2	Prestige* On The Dot Jarvis	\$398.00 \$404.00 \$480.00	\$0.95
CS-748	Lincoln Elementary Achievement Program (LEAP) - Cranford Aide	Union	1	Busy Bee* On The Dot K & S First Care Jarvis	\$240.00 \$347.00 \$348.00 \$364.00 \$374.00	\$1.00
CS-749	Gateway School-Carteret Aide	Rahway	1	First Care* On The Dot K & S Jarvis	\$367.00 \$377.00 \$408.00 \$478.00	\$0.01

RESULTS OF SPECIAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL TRANSPORTATION BID - FEBRUARY 28, 2024

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# STUDENTS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
CS-750	Lincoln Elementary Achievement Program (LEAP) - Cranford	Mountainside Springfield	1 1	On The Dot* Jarvis K & S First Care	\$309.00 \$368.00 \$398.00 \$423.00	\$0.01
CS-752	Fedcap School-West Orange Aide	Linden	1	Prestige* OTD2 Jarvis	\$328.00 \$359.00 \$450.00	\$0.95
CS-755	Nu View Academy-Piscataway Aide	Clark	1	Prestige* On The Dot Busy Bee First Care Jarvis	\$358.00 \$378.00 \$415.00 \$477.00 \$480.00	\$0.95
CS-756	The Cap Stone Center-Wayne Aide	Linden	1	Prestige* Jarvis First Care	\$428.00 \$435.00 \$549.00	\$0.95

RESULTS OF SPECIAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL TRANSPORTATION BID - FEBRUARY 28, 2024

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# STUDENTS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
CS-757	Collier School -Wickatunk Aide	Rahway	1	Prestige* Jarvis	\$478.00 \$490.00	\$0.95

CS-758	The Queen City Academy Charter School-Plainfield	Hillside	1	On The Dot* Jarvis First Care K & S	\$349.00 \$368.00 \$387.00 \$398.00	\$0.01
--------	--	----------	---	--	--	--------

CS-759	Somerset Academy-Bridgewater Aide	Union	1	Prestige* Jarvis	\$408.00 \$422.00	\$0.95
--------	--------------------------------------	-------	---	---------------------	----------------------	--------

CS-760	Regional Achievement Academy-Tinton Falls Aide	Rahway	1	#K & S #Jarvis	\$438.00 \$446.00	\$0.95
--------	---	--------	---	-------------------	----------------------	--------

#ALL BIDS REJECTED DUE TO DELETION OF STUDENT PRIOR TO START OF ROUTE.

RESULTS OF SPECIAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL TRANSPORTATION BID - FEBRUARY 28, 2024

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# STUDENTS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
CS-761	DCF Union Regional-Scotch Plains	State Of NJ	5	First Care*	\$489.00	\$0.01

CS-762	Center School-Somerset Aide	New Providence	1	Jaris* K & S	\$395.00 \$408.00	\$1.00
--------	--------------------------------	----------------	---	-----------------	----------------------	--------

CS-809	Cranford Achievement Program (CAP)-Cranford Aide	Hillside	1	On The Dot* K & S	\$309.00 \$398.00	\$0.01
--------	---	----------	---	----------------------	----------------------	--------